Rock 'n Rollers Club of Laguna Woods Village 2025 Annual Membership Form

By signing this form, I certify that I understand that the Rock 'n Rollers Club ("Club") is an all volunteer social club established solely for the enjoyment of social activities by its members and to provide community service for the village at large. I will take responsibility for my personal conduct. I understand that inappropriate behavior will not be tolerated, and that the Club reserves the right to revoke membership. I hereby indemnify, release from liability, and hold harmless the Laguna Woods ROCK 'N ROLLERS Club board, member, director, officer, volunteer, entertainer, caterer, or the Club for any accident, illness, loss, damage, or theft to any member or guest during any activity or event sponsored by the Rock 'n Rollers Cub.

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY!

1. Name:			Signature:		
Address:			Unit #:	Laguna Woods, CA 92637	
E-Mail:			Phone:		
2. Spouse/Part	ner Name:		Signatu	re	
Address:			Unit #:	Laguna Woods, CA 92637	
E-Mail:			Phone:		
	b Event information		-	monthly newsletters of woodsvillage.com/amenities/	
manually by do	wnloading Members	ship Form and mail	ing to 173 Avenida Majo	nually each January. Renew orca Unit N, Laguna Woods, CA Rollers (NO Cash for mail-in)	
	<u>Please</u>	indicate area whe	re you are willing to hel	<u>p:</u>	
			/ Decorations_ In Table5:15-6:006	Webmaster :00-6:456:45-7:15	
	<u>Sectio</u>	on Below Completed	l by Rock 'n Rollers Receive		
Cash An			nt: \$ C	Check Number:	
RENEWED:	DATE:	\$CHK:	_ RENEWED: DATE:	\$СНК:	
RENEWED:	DATE:	\$CHK:	RENEWED: DATE	\$CHК:	
RENEWED:	DATE:	\$CHK:	_ RENEWED: DATE:	\$CHK:	